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8. At time of perm it issuance, contractor shall show their valid workers' compensation
insurance certificate

1. All work shall conform to all requirements of State of California Title 24 regardless of
the information indicated on these plans. It is the responsibility of the individual
supervising the construction to ensure that the work is done in accordance with Code
requirements prior to requesting inspection.

9

2. Excess or waste concrete may not be washed into the public way or any other drainage
system. Provisions shall be made to retain concrete wastes on site until they can be
disposed 0/ as solid waste.
3. South Coast Air Quality Management District (SCAQMD) shall be notified in
accordance with California State Law prior to start of any demolition, addition, and/or
remodel work. The South Coast Air Quality Management District Office is located at
2 J 865 Copley Drive in Diamond Bar, Phone No. (909) 396-2000. Be advised,
SCA QMD may require a J 0 day wait period prior to start of work.

4. Sediments and other materials may not be tracked/rom the site by vehicle trqffic. The
construction entrance roadways must be stabilized so as to inhibit sediments from being
deposited into the public way. Accidental depositions must be swept up immediately
and may not be washed down by rain or other means.

5. Stockpiles 0/ earth and other construction related materials must be protectedfrom
being transportedfrom the site by the forces ofwind or water.

6. Trash and construction related solid wastes must be deposited into a covered
receptacle to prevent contamination of rainwater and dispersal by wind
7. Fuels. oils. solvents and other toxic materials must be stored in accordance with their
listing and are not to contaminate the soil and surface waters. All approved storage
containers are to be protected from the weather. Spills must be cleaned up immediately
and disposed of in a proper manner. Spills may not be washed into the drainage system.

8. The issuance of a permit shall not prevent the building official from requiring the
correction of errors on these plans or from preventing any violation of the Codes
adopted by the City. relevant laws. ordinances. rules and/or regulations

OCCUPANCY LOAD CALCULATION
6

DINING AREA

SERVICE  AREA

KITCHEN  AREA

119 /100= 1 PERSON

293/200=1 PERSON

415 /15= 27 PERSONS

1

RESTROOM & OTHERS

7

GAS METER
PROJECT

   HERE

FIRE DEPARTMENT CORRECTION 8-12

TRASH
CAN

2 HEALTH  CORRECTION 8-23

GREASE INTERCEPTOR

 IS UNDER FLOOR
( "MIFAB" MI-G-7 )

RAMP WITH 1:12 MAX. SLOPE

JS ENGINEERING, INC.  
410 S. San Gabriel Blvd. #8 SAN GABRIEL CA 91775
ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL ENGINEER:  ZHANG JOSEPH
TEL : ( 626 ) 497 - 0558
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EXIT DOORS SHALL BE

CAPABLE OF OPENING

WITHOUT THE USE OF A KEY

OR ANY SPECIAL KNOWLEDGE

OR EFFORT. BUILDING CODE.

5

4

3

CONSTANT LATCHING FLUSH BOLTS-METAL DOORS ( "IVES" MODEL# FB50
SERIES )CONSTANT LATCHING FLUSH BOLTS-WOOD DOORS ( "IVES" MODEL# FB60
SERIES )DUST PROOF STRIKES (MODEL# DP1 AND DP2 )

KNOB AND THUMBPIECE TRIM  ("VON DUPRIN " 991K)
FIRE EXIT HARDWARE  ( "VON DUPRIN" MODEL# 98-F/99-F RIM FIRE EXIT
DEVICE )

6

2

MATERIALS NOTES:

FINISH SCHEDULE NOTES:

1

ALL FINISHES SHALL COMPLY WITH TABLE 803.5, CBC.

Cover base is smooth,durable,and non-absorbent.
NOTES:
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O.L=293/200=1 PERSONS

AREA:415 S.F
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EX FIXED WINDOW
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GREASE INTERCEPTOR

 IS UNDER FLOOR
( "MIFAB" MI-G-7 )

(LOCATION SEE SITE PLAN)
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4'
-1

0"

5'-7"

3'
-4

"

33'-7" X 2=67'-2"

15'-0" X 5=75'-0"

142'-2"

142'-2"  >97'-0"          OK

NOTE:Drv Food Storage shall provide 97 linear feet of dry food storage shelving units.

This is in addition to the shelving used for working storage (i.e ., over and under counter storage)

and refrigeration storage. All storage shelving must be accessible with 30 inch aisle clearance.

2 HEALTH  CORRECTION 8-23

3'
-0

"

Note : "Wall, floor and ceiling shall not exceed the flame spread classifications in CBC T-803.9".

3 BUILDING  CORRECTION 9-10

NOTE:  Public toilet rooms shall be provided with a

mechanical exhaust system capable of providing a min .

50 CFM per each water closet and urinal. (CMC T

-403.7)
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1
 1

/2
"

NOTES

ADJACENT WALLS OPPOSITE WALLS

NOTES

2"

WITHIN 6'-0" FROM
WALLS

OPENING MATERIAL
OR CHECK L/R <200

1.THE SUSPENDED LAY-IN CEILING SHALL COMPLY WITH THE 2010

CBC.

N

WASHABLE CEILING

NEW DRYWALL CEILING
SOFFIT

 OPEN   CEILING NEW LIGHT ALUMINOUS
DECORATION "U" TRACK

 EX  DRYWALL CEILING

 NEW  DRYWALL CEILING

EF2

5/8" DRY WALL FIN.
TYPE "X" GYP. BD.

5/8" DRY WALL FIN.
TYPE "X" GYP. BD.



Not for construction until reviewed, signed, and dated.

A Project for:

A 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1211 A10

B

C

E

F

G

1 2 9876543 121110

J

I

G

F

E

D

C

B

H

13

131

S
O

L
I
D

W
A

Y
 
 
C

O
N

S
T

R
U

C
T

I
O

N
 
G

R
O

U
P

DC
& Consulting Inc.

WEST STAIR

NO ROOF ACCESS

B2 THROUGH 12

M1

6

1 THROUGH 12

STAIR 3

6
ROOF ACCESS

VAN

ACCESSIBLE

48
" 

M
IN24

"

12
" 

M
A

X
.

54
"

1'-6" 2'-8"

1'-6"17"-18"

CENTERLINE
     OF
  FIXTURE

CENTERLINE
     OF
  FIXTURE

5'-0" MIN

7" MIN-9" MAX

ALL
DISPENSERS
40" MAX TO
HEIGHT
OPERABLE
PART

19
"

12"MAX.

7"-9".

54" MIN. 36" MIN.

48
" 

M
IN

.

19
"

BUILDING  CORRECTION6

llB-703 Signs

llB-703.1 General. Signs shall comply with Section 11B-
703. Where both visual and tactile characters are required,
either one sign with both visual and tactile characters, or two
separate signs, one with visual, and one with tactile charac-
ters, shall be provided.

llB-703.1.I Plan review and inspection. Signs as speci-
fied in Section 11 B-703, or in other sections of this code,
when included in the construction of new buildings or
facilities, or when included, altered or replaced due to
additions, alterations or renovations to existing buildings
or facilities, and when a permit is required, shall comply
with Sections 11B-703.1.1.1 and 11B-703.1.1.2.

llB-703.1.I.I Plan review. Plans, specifications or
other information indicating compliance with these
regulations shall be submitted to the enforcing agency
for review and approval.
llB-703.I.1.2 Inspection. Signs and identification
devices shall be field inspected after installation and
approved by the enforcing agency prior to the issuance
of a final certificate of occupancy per Chapter 1, Divi-
sion 11, Section 111, or final approval where no certifi -
cate of occupancy is issued. The inspection shall
include, but not be limited to, verification that Braille
dots and cells are properly spaced and the size, propor-
tion and type of raised characters are in compliance
with these regulations.

llB-703.2 Raised characters. Raised characters shall com-
ply with Section 11B-703.2 and shall be duplicated in Braille
complying with Section 11B-703.3. Raised characters shall
be installed in accordance with Section 11B-703.4.

llB-703.2.1 Depth. Raised characters shall be 1/32 inch
(0.8 mm) minimum above their background.
llB-703.2.2 Case. Characters shall be uppercase.
llB-703.2.3 Style. Characters shall be sans serif. Charac-'
ters shall not be italic, oblique, script, highly decorative, or
of other unusual forms.

llB-703.2.4 Character proportions. Characters shall be
selected from fonts where the width of the uppercase letter
"0" is 60 percent minimum and 110 percent maximum of
the height ofthe uppercase letter "1".

llB-703.2.S Character height. Character height mea-
_ sured vertically from the baseline of the character shall be
5/s inch (15.9 mm) minimum and 2 inches (51 mm) maxi-
mum based on the height of the uppercase letter "1".

llB-703.2.6 Stroke thickness. Stroke thickness of the
uppercase letter "1" shall be 15 percent maximum of the
height of the character.
IIB-703.2.7 Character spacing. Character spacing shall
be measured between the two closest points of adjacent
raised characters within a message, excluding word
spaces. Where characters have rectangular cross sections,
spacing between individual raised characters shall be I/S
inch (3.2 mm) minimum and 4 times the raised character
stroke width maximum. Where characters have other cross
sections, spacing between individual raised characters
shall be 1/16 inch (1.6 mm) minimum and 4 times the raised
character stroke width maximum at the base of the cross
sections, and I/S inch (3.2 mm) minimum and 4 times the
raised character stroke width maximum at the top of the
cross sections. Characters shall be separated from raised
borders and decorative elements 3/S inch (9.5 mm) mini-
. mum.
llB-703.2.8 Line spacing. Spacing between the baselines
of separate lines of raised characters within a message
shall be 13? percent minimum and 170 percent maximum
of the raised character height.

llB-703.2.9 Format. Text shall be in a horizontal format.
llB-703.3 Braille. Braille shall be contracted (Grade 2) and
shall comply with Sections 11B-703.3 and 11B-703.4.

llB-703.3.1 Dimensions and capitalization. Braille dots

shall have a domed or rounded shape and shall comply
with Table 11B-703.3.1. The indication of an uppercase
letter or letters shall only be used before the first word of

sentences, proper nouns and names, individual letters of
the alphabet, initials, and acronyms.

llB-703.3.2 Position. Braille shall be positioned below
the corresponding text in a horizontal format, flush left or
centered. If text is multi-lined, Braille shall be placed
below the entire text. Braille shall be separated 3/8 inch
(9.5 rom) minimum and 1/2 inch (12.7 mm) maximum from
any other tactile characters and 3/8 inch (9.5 mm) mini-
mum from raised borders and decorative elements.
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CAPABLE OF WITHSTANDING MINIMUM LATERAL
FORCE OF 5 PSF PER SECTION 1607.13, CBC. SEE
CHECK-SET OF PLANS.
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3

POWER   PLAN

(A.I.C=10,000A)

EX PANEL"A"
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REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

PS PHOTO SENSOR

3

 DAYLIT ZONE
A-1

A-3

SWITCH
AUTO TIME

OVERRIDE
SWITCH
St

EX PANEL"A"
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 SUPPLY A/C OUTLET

 RETURN A/C OUTLET
-

B

A

-

 MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

CEILING DIFFUSER INSTALLATION 

-

C

 SUPPLY A/C OUTLET

EX FC#1 AND EX FC#2,  NO CHANGE,SHALL BE RELOCATED
EXISTING A/C DUCTING SYSTEM WITH A/C REGISTERS.

NOTES:

2

EX FC#1

EX FC#2

EX NEW AIR DUCT
(FROM ROOF)

EF2
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1

2

CONSTRUCTION NOTES:

3

WATER PLUMBING PLAN

GAS
METERAROUND 20 FT

A
R

O
U

N
D

 1
20

 F
T

(ONE LOCATED AT UPPER 1/3, AND
ANOTHER AT LOWER 1/3 OF TANK
HEIGHT)

REDUCED PRESSURE
BACKFLOW PREVENTER

POTABLE WATER SUPPLY TO
CARBONATOR SHALL BE
PROTECTED BY A LISTED
REDUCED PRESSURE PRINCIPAL
BACKFLOW PREVENTION. (2013
CPC SECTION 603.4.12)

EX

EX

2 HEALTH  CORRECTION 8-23

3 BUILDING  CORRECTION 9-10
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S

S

S

V

DD

V

GW GW

SANITARY SEWER ABOVE GRADE

GREASE WASTE BELOW GRADE

SANITARY SEWER BELOW GRADE

INDIRECT DRAIN

SANITARY VENT

HW

HWR

FCO

GG

COTG

DOMESTIC HOT  WATER

NATURAL GAS

FLOOR CLEANOUT

CLEANOUT TO GRADE 

DOMESTIC HOT  WATER RETURN

SOV

WCO

POC

PLUMBING FIXTURE DESIGNATION

WALL CLEANOUT

SHUT-OFF VALVE

POINT OF CONNECTION

GAS OR GATE COCK

WC-1

CW DOMESTIC COLD WATER

FS

FD

1

(E)

(N)

ABV

EXIST'G

FLOOR SINK

FLOOR DRAIN

EXISTING

NEW

VTR

VCP

AP

CLG CEILING

VENT THROUGH ROOF

VITRIFIED CLAY PIPE

ACCESS PANEL

ABOVE

WH PLUMBING EQUIPMENT  DESIGNATION

. .

1

PIPE/FOOTING LOCATION

CONDENSATE DRAIN FROM FOOD STOREROOMS,WALK-IN FREEZERS AND COOLERS,AND
REFRIGERATED
EQUIPMENT SHALL HAVE INDIRECT WASTE PIPING TERMINATING OVER FLOOR SINK WITH
P-TRAP AND
A MINIMUN OF 1 INCH AIR GAP.

RAISED CURB (IF ANY)

FINISHED FLOOR

CONC.SLAB

FLOOR SINK

"P"TRAPRAISED CURB (IF ANY)

VERIFY TO COMPLY
W/LOCAL CODE
REGULATIONS

2"

2"2"

6"

1'-0"

1"
 M

IN
.

CONCRETE PATH JOINT DETAIL

1/2"DIA. X 12" SMOOTH AND
GREASED RODS AT 24" O.C
SET IN EPOXY AS REQ'D

NEW CONC.EXISTING CONC.

EQ
.

GREASE  TRAP

USE THIS

3

W
C

O
.

WCO.

WCO.

WCO.W/TP.

EX

EX

EX

CO.

W
C

O
.

W
C

O
.

WCO.W/TP.

WCO.W/TP.

WCO.

W
C

O
.

WCO.

EX

GREASE INTERCEPTOR

 IS UNDER FLOOR
( "MIFAB" MI-G-AD-7 )

(LOCATION SEE SITE PLAN)

WCO.

WCO.

CO.
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